Options

Clear Paint
Protection

Distributor
Electronics

Exterior

0

=y
Yot

O

O

PF10

PF40

PF41

XF21
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Model Year

2023

Series / Model

HIGHLANDE...

Exterior Color

Wind Chill P...

Interior Color

Graphite Fab...
MSRP
Clear Paint Protection - Door P... $249
Clear Paint Protection - Full H... $569
Clear Paint Protection - Full H... $569
Paint Protection Film: Hood & ... $818
50 State Emissions $0
6-Gallons of Gas $0
Phone Cable Charge Package $73
Touch Keypad Entry System $399
Mudguards $150
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Options

Fog & LED Lights

Inspection/Services

Interior

Invoice

Estimated Pricing

MSRP
Base
Manuf. Dely, Proc, & Hndlg
Options

Total n ?QA&\V\,‘A( & %5‘65

Refer to revised vehicle invoice for most
current and accurate pricing information.

MSRP
] DS10 illuminated Front Door Sills $399
{7 1120 LED Under-car Puddle Iltumin... $499
{7) Ls10  SmartLED Ambient Lighting $449
{7) FP40  Southeast Toyota Distributor $0
[} FP60  SET Digital Portfolio $0
(] cvio cargo Cover $249
{1 MC20 Carpet Floor Mats with Carpet... $449
("] ME10 Rear-View Mirror with HomeLink $199
{1 MR20 All Weather Floor Mats with AL... $469
1 PR10 Multimedia Screen Protector $129



Options

D pC Special Color

Q BP10  Rear Bumper Protector
D CB10 Cross Bars

D MB20 Body Side Molding
D MG10 Mudguards

MSRP

$425
$179
$399
$299
$199

Options
Packages

Toyoguard

Truck Products

Wheels

(7] xx10
{7J xmo0
] xv90
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Highlander XP Package
TOYOGUARD Platinum
TOYOGUARD Platinum

Running Boards

20" Black Gloss Wheels w/ Per...

MSRP
$3,099
$699
$699
$849

$1,999



