TITEN 109 OPTION

mode Lup 6964 + # 1398 Print/Email

GRADE

Invoice



Model Year			Estimated Drising				
2023			Estimated Pricing				
Series / Model				MSRP			
HIGHLANDE			Base				
Exterior Color			Manuf. Delv, Proc, & Hndlg Options				
Wind Chill P			Total H7 Peicing	38 585			
Interior Color			Refer to revised vehicle invoice for				
Graphite Fab			current and accurate pricing information.				

Options		MSRP	Options		MSRP
Clear Paint Protection  C	PF10 Clear Paint Protection - Door P	. \$249	Fog & LED Lights Inspection/Services	DS10 Illuminated Front Door Sills	\$399
	DEAD Class Point Protection Full II	\$560		LL20 LED Under-car Puddle Illumin	\$499
	PF40 Clear Paint Protection - Full H	\$569		LS10 SmartLED Ambient Lighting	\$449
	PF41 Clear Paint Protection - Full H	\$569		FP40 Southeast Toyota Distributor	\$0
	XF21 Paint Protection Film: Hood &	\$818		FP60 SET Digital Portfolio	\$0
Distributor	FE 50 State Emissions	\$0	\$0 Interior	CV10 Cargo Cover	\$249
	UF 6-Gallons of Gas	\$0		MC20 Carpet Floor Mats with Carpet	\$449
Electronics	CY20 Phone Cable Charge Package	\$73		ME10 Rear-View Mirror with HomeLink	\$199
	KP10 Touch Keypad Entry System	\$399	\$399	MR20 All Weather Floor Mats with Al	\$469
Exterior	MF Mudguards	\$150		PR10 Multimedia Screen Protector	\$129

Options		MSRP	<b>Options</b>		MSRP
	PC Special Color	\$425	Packages	XX10 Highlander XP Package	\$3,099
	BP10 Rear Bumper Protector	\$179	Toyoguard	XT90 TOYOGUARD Platinum	\$699
	CB10 Cross Bars	\$399		XY90 TOYOGUARD Platinum	\$699
	MB20 Body Side Molding	\$299	Truck Products	RB11 Running Boards	\$849
	MG10 Mudguards	\$199	Wheels	Al20 20" Black Gloss Wheels w/ Per	\$1,999